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Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF

1 SUCHITA
KULLU 230913220864 222-1211-

0115-20

15-
12-

2002
ST No Yes No No Indian HINDI 1451 2000 72.55 63 72.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 HINCU CILLCU JMCCU JMCWM LISCCU BSCU PALICU

2 SHIBANI
BESRA 230910215072 621-1213-

0010-20

21-
09-

2002
ST No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1449 2000 72.45 69.75 72.45 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLSCU PLSBD PLSLB CILLCU SSEACU AIHCCU LINCU BSCU PALICU

3 RAJ SAH 230910215266 613-1113-
0072-20

29-
03-

2002
ST No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1422 2000 71.1 72 71.1 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLSCU JMCCU CILLCU AIHCCU LISCCU LINCU

4 SNEHA
LAMA 230905206653 223-1211-

0056-20

05-
02-

2002
ST No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1403 2000 70.15 73 70.15 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLSCU PLSLB PLSBD SSEACU CILLCU

5 SURAJ
PRASAD 230910215491 613-1111-

0193-20

03-
03-

2001
ST No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1354 2000 67.7 72 67.7 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLSCU BSCU CILLCU LINCU PALICU LISCCU JMCCU SSEACU

6 PRITY
BARUA 230904204975 043-1213-

0040-20

14-
08-

2002
ST No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1354 2000 67.7 62 67.7 No Passed CU 2023 CILLCU ENGBD ENGCU ENGWM ENGMA BSCU

7 ANWESHA
SANGMA 230906207293 223-1211-

0032-20

04-
11-

2002
ST No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1310 2000 65.5 66.5 65.5 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLSCU PLSLB PLSBD SSEACU CILLCU AIHCCU LINCU

8 AMITA
HEMBRAM 230903203872 221-1213-

0025-20

22-
05-

2002
ST No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1285 2000 64.25 78.75 64.25 No Passed CU 2023 ENGBT ENGCU ENGMA CILLCU LINCU ENGWM ENGLB ENGBD

9
CHANDRA

MOHAN
MURMU

230902201985 012-1113-
0478-19

31-
08-

2000
ST No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1284 2000 64.2 62 64.2 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU JMCCU CILLCU BSCU LINCU ENGMA ENGND LISCCU PALICU

10 PRIYANKA
MURMU 230911217509 135-1213-

0130-19

03-
11-

2000
ST No Yes No No Indian SANSKRIT 1279 2000 63.95 58.25 63.95 No Passed CU 2023 SANCU SANBG PALICU LINCU BSCU MUSCU CILLCU LISCCU AIHCCU JMCCU JMCWM ARCCU

11 SUJOY
MURMU 230902202399 222-1113-

0617-20

25-
02-

2001
ST No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1237 2000 61.85 68.25 61.85 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU CILLCU ENGMA

12 BINOY
TUDU 230902201593 313-1113-

0090-19

03-
12-

2000
ST No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1223 2000 61.15 62 61.15 Yes Passed CU 2022 ENGCU ENGMA LISCCU CILLCU LINCU JMCCU BSCU PALICU ENGND

13 BAPPA
ORAO 230913221767 115-1113-

0118-20

21-
07-

2001
ST No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1217 2000 60.85 67 60.85 Yes Passed CU 2023 HISCU AIHCCU ARCCU MUSCU CILLCU BSCU HISBL HISVK HISFC SSEACU PALICU IHCCU

14 RAHUL
MURMU 230911218145 114-1113-

0059-20

25-
05-

2001
ST No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1180 2000 59 68.75 59 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGMA CILLCU

15 BISHAKHA
BARUA 230914222834 214-1213-

0359-19

30-
07-

2001
ST No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1004 2000 50.2 52 50.2 Yes Passed CU 2022 ENGCU ENGWM ENGMA ENGBT ENGLB LINCU ENGND ENGBD CILLCU BSCU PALICU JMCCU JMCWM LISCCU


